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DESCRIPTION

C3-4,C6,C8,C< COND.CER.CMS.X5R 100NF.10V 10%

Cc7
C1,C5
C2,C9
Cc10
u3,usg
U4

us

R14

COND.CER.CMS.X7R 10NF.16V.10%
COND.CER.CMS.10UF.16V.10% 0603
COND.CER.CMS.1UF.10V.10% 0603
COND.CER.CMS.2UF2.10V.10% 0603
Cl CMS BUFFER 74AHCT1G125DCKR
Cl CMS VOLT.REGUL.3V3

Cl CMS BUFFER NC7SZ125P5X 1.65-5.5V
CI-MICROCONTROLLER PIC18F46K22-1/ML
EMBASE 6PTS MALE DROIT PAS 1IMM
CONNECTOR CMS 3PTS RESSORT

EMBASE FEMELLE 21 PTS PAS 0.3MM PFC
EMBASE DROITE 6 PTS PAS 0.5MM CMS
RESONATEUR CERAMIQUE CMS 10MHZ
DIODE SCHOTTKY CMS BAT54

MODULE PL5000-C

CHIP.RES. 0.063W.1%.100 ohm 50V 0402

0402

R18,R20,R24 CHIP.RES.0.063W.1%.100K ohm 50V 0402
R2-6,R8,R10,F CHIP RES 0.063W 1% 10K ohm 50V 0402

R7,R9

R15

R1

R11
R19,R21-23
Q1,04-6
ETI

PCB

CHIP RES 0.063W 1% 1K2 ohm 50V 0402
CHIP RES 0.063W 1% 20K ohm 100V 0402
CHIP RES 0.063W 1% 40K2 ohm 50V 0402
CHIP.RES.0.063W.1%.820 ohm 50V 0402
CHIP. RES.0.1W.1%.0 ohm 75V 0603
N-CHANNEL FIED EFFECT TRANSISTOR
LABEL IDENTIFICATION

PCB-9037-BARRE CODE READER

VALEUR
100NF
10NF
10UF
1UF
2UF2
74AHCT1G125DCKR
LP2985-AIM5-3.3
NC7SZ125P5XX
PIC18F46K22-I/ML
BMO6B-SRSS-TB
811-22-003-30-000-101
503566-2102
52559-0672
10MHZ
BAT54
PL5000-C
100
100K
10K
1K2
20K
40K2
820
0
BSS138

TENSION
1ov
16V
16V
1ov
1ov

3.3V

50V
50V
50V
50V
100V
50V
50V
75V

TOLERANCE
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%

1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%

PART NUMBER
CLO5B104KPNC
GRM155R71E103KA01D
GRM188R61C106KAALD
C0603C105K8PACTU
C0603C225K8PAC7867
74AHCT1G125DCKR
LP2985-AIM5-3.3
NC7SZ125P5XX
PIC18F46K22-I/ML
BMO6B-SRSS-TB
811-22-003-30-000-101
503566-2102
52559-0672
CSTNE10MOG550000R0
BAT54
PL5000-C
RC0402FR-07100RL
RC0402FR-07100KL
CRCWO040210KOFKED
CRCWO04021K20FKED
CRCW040220K0FKED
CRCWO040240K2FKED
CRCW0402820RFKED
CRCW06030000Z0EA
BSS138

RDE-9037-REV-01

MFG
SAMSUNG
MURATA
MURATA
KEMET
KEMET
Tl
NS
FAIRCHILD
MICROCHIP
JST
MILL-MAX
MOLEX
MOLEX
MURATA
RTC
zebra
YAGEO
YAGEO
VISHAY
VISHAY
VISHAY
VISHAY
VISHAY
VISHAY
FAIRCHILD

cURus

MFG 1

DK=490-10728-1-ND
F=9227776
F=1108322

LINEAR TECHNOLOGIE
RS=6709801

RS=546-8782
M0=538-503566-2102
RS=542-6738

F=923-9111
F=2421891
RK73H1ETTP1002 / KOA
F=2140783
F=1469693
RS=678-9302
RS=678-9582
F=2122112
RS:

PACKAGE
402
402
603
603
603

SC-70
SOT23-5
SC-70
QFN44
PAS 1IMM
PAS 2.54

CSTCE
SOT23

402
402
402
402
402
402
402
603
SOT-23

AQP
E1F
E1F
E1F
E1F
E1F
E2F
E1F
E2F
E2F
E2F
E2F
E2F
E2F
E1F
E1F
E2F
E1F
E1F
E1F
E1F
E1F
E1F
E1F
E1F
E1F

CODE

6159221595
6159221471
6159221914
6159221668
6159221840
6159250xxx
6159255380
6159250780
6159266XXX
6159382360
615938XXXX
61591548XX
6159380460
61592193XX
6159230520
615927XXXX
6159207197
6159207679
6159207497
6159207363
6159207552
6159207568
6159207331
6159207005
6159237880
6158726800
RDE-9037-01



